
The SAfA Executive Committee 2010-2012 
 President: Chapuruka Kusimba, Field Museum, Chicago 

ckusimba@fieldmuseum.org   
 Recording Secretary: Pamela Willoughby, U. Alberta, Canada 

pam.willoughby@ualberta.ca   
 Organizing Secretary: Michael Chazan, University of Toronto, Canada 

michael.chazan@utoronto.ca   
 Treasurer: Jeffrey Fleisher, Rice University, USA 

jfleisher@rice.edu   
 Member at Large, North America: Genevieve Dewar, University of Toronto 

genevieve.dewar@utoronto.ca   
 Member at Large, Europe: Eric Huysecom, U.Genève, Switzerland 

eric.huysecom@unige.ch   
 Member at Large, Africa 1: Pamela Eze-Uzomaka, U. Nigeria Nsukka, Nigeria 

drpamela26@yahoo.com, ezeuzomaka@yahoo.co.uk   
 Member at Large, Africa 2: Nancy Morongwa Mosothwane 

morongwa@hotmail.com   
 Student Representative for Africa: Justin Pargeter, University of the Witwatersrand, South Afria 

justin.pargeter@gmail.com   
 Student Representative for non-Africa: Adrianne Daggett, Dept. of Anthropology, Michigan State University, 

USA 
daggetta@msu.edu   

 Nyame Akuma Editor (non-voting member): Diane Lyons, U. Calgary, Canada 
dlyons@ucalgary.ca   

 Webmaster (non-voting member): Susan McIntosh, Rice University, USA 
skmci@rice.edu 

 


